Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Red 1515-1530

Qualifying started at 15:14:14

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/14/2012 15:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:12.737 +1.054 15:23:07.284 7 1:13.506 +0.861 15:24:33.964
(888) Christian Sebell Steensen 3 1:14.553 +2.870 15:24:21.837 8 1:13.618 +0.973 15:25:47.582
1 1:13.235 +5.285 15:17:54.149 4 1:13.538 +1.855 15:25:35.375 9 1:13.783 +1.138 15:27:01.365
2 1:11.619 +3.669 15:19:05.768 5 1:12.156 +0.473 15:26:47.531 10 1:13.507 +0.862 15:28:14.872
3 1:10.256 +2.306 15:20:16.024 6 1:13.652 +1.969 15:28:01.183
4 1:12.973 +5.023 15:21:28.997 7 1:11.683 15:29:12.866 (21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
5 1:09.047 +1.097 15:22:38.044 1 1:17.685 +4.811 15:17:58.271
6 1:07.950 15:23:45.994 (611) Carsten Brenner 2 1:15.926 +3.052 15:19:14.197
7 1:08.343 +0.393 15:24:54.337 1 1:14.239 +2.536 15:18:20.648 3 1:15.734 +2.860 15:20:29.931
8 1:08.061 +0.111 15:26:02.398 2 1:13.094 +1.391 15:19:33.742 4 1:13.850 +0.976 15:21:43.781
9 1:08.741 +0.791 15:27:11.139 3 1:12.853 +1.150 15:20:46.595 5 1:16.203 +3.329 15:22:59.984
10 1:11.481 +3.531 15:28:22.620 4 1:12.331 +0.628 15:21:58.926 6 1:13.771 +0.897 15:24:13.755
5 1:13.058 +1.355 15:23:11.984 7 1:12.874 15:25:26.629
(171) bo pedersen 6 1:12.952 +1.249 15:24:24.936 8 1:13.513 +0.639 15:26:40.142
1 1:11.541 +2.811 15:18:37.761 7 1:15.316 +3.613 15:25:40.252 9 1:13.420 +0.546 15:27:53.562
2 1:11.110 +2.380 15:19:48.871 8 1:12.353 +0.650 15:26:52.605 10 1:14.483 +1.609 15:29:08.045
3 1:11.739 +3.009 15:21:00.610 9 1:11.703 15:28:04.308
4 1:10.440 +1.710 15:22:11.050 10 1:12.302 +0.599 15:29:16.610 (86) Knud Skovgaard Jensen
5 1:10.517 +1.787 15:23:21.567 1 1:16.516 +3.547 15:20:30.437
6 1:11.728 +2.998 15:24:33.295 (111) Jesper Christensen 2 1:14.816 +1.847 15:21:45.253
7 1:08.730 15:25:42.025 1 1:17.131 +5.061 15:17:33.467 3 1:17.496 +4.527 15:23:02.749
8 1:09.764 +1.034 15:26:51.789 2 1:15.295 +3.225 15:18:48.762 4 1:17.479 +4.510 15:24:20.228
9 1:09.559 +0.829 15:28:01.348 3 1:22.461 +10.391 15:20:11.223 5 1:14.906 +1.937 15:25:35.134
10 1:09.408 +0.678 15:29:10.756 4 1:16.550 +4.480 15:21:27.773 6 1:12.969 15:26:48.103
5 1:13.120 +1.050 15:22:40.893 7 1:14.461 +1.492 15:28:02.564
(96) Peter Sahlberg 6 1:13.011 +0.941 15:23:53.904 8 1:13.772 +0.803 15:29:16.336
1 1:11.929 +2.524 15:19:24.431 7 1:12.620 +0.550 15:25:06.524
2 1:11.301 +1.896 15:20:35.732 8 1:12.909 +0.839 15:26:19.433 (187) Anders Spiegelhauer
3 1:10.921 +1.516 15:21:46.653 9 1:12.291 +0.221 15:27:31.724 1 1:23.028 +9.570 15:17:28.329
4 1:12.413 +3.008 15:22:59.066 10 1:12.070 15:28:43.794 2 1:20.262 +6.804 15:18:48.591
5 1:09.945 +0.540 15:24:09.011 3 1:24.059 +10.601 15:20:12.650
6 1:09.876 +0.471 15:25:18.887 (97) Anders Nordhavn 4 1:18.265 +4.807 15:21:30.915
7 1:11.626 +2.221 15:26:30.513 1 1:15.915 +3.350 15:17:43.965 5 1:18.180 +4.722 15:22:49.095
8 1:10.746 +1.341 15:27:41.259 2 1:14.706 +2.141 15:18:58.671 6 1:13.906 +0.448 15:24:03.001
9 1:09.405 15:28:50.664 3 1:16.477 +3.912 15:20:15.148 7 1:13.819 +0.361 15:25:16.820
4 1:17.347 +4.782 15:21:32.495 8 1:13.792 +0.334 15:26:30.612
(222) Tue Mpllehgj Larsen 5 1:16.814 +4.249 15:22:49.309 9 1:14.939 +1.481 15:27:45.551
1 1:16.657 +6.065 15:17:33.021 6 1:13.019 +0.454 15:24:02.328 10 1:13.458 15:28:59.009
2 1:15.431 +4.839 15:18:48.452 7 1:13.443 +0.878 15:25:15.771
3 1:23.722 +13.130 15:20:12.174 8 1:12.967 +0.402 15:26:28.738 (627) Finn Gregersen
4 1:18.124 +7.532 15:21:30.298 9 1:12.565 15:27:41.303 1 1:19.012 +5.227 15:19:11.890
5 1:12.729 +2.137 15:22:43.027 10 1:13.280 +0.715 15:28:54.583 2 1:16.625 +2.840 15:20:28.515
6 1:13.116 +2.524 15:23:56.143 3 1:14.461 +0.676 15:21:42.976
7 1:13.333 +2.741 15:25:09.476 (-?7-) - 8602025 - 4 1:19.064 +5.279 15:23:02.040
8 1:11.261 +0.669 15:26:20.737 1 1:15.187 +2.614 15:18:35.831 5 1:14.152 +0.367 15:24:16.192
9 1:11.102 +0.510 15:27:31.839 2 1:12.921 +0.348 15:19:48.752 6 1:15.412 +1.627 15:25:31.604
10 1:10.592 15:28:42.431 3 1:13.716 +1.143 15:21:02.468 7 1:13.785 15:26:45.389
4 1:13.450 +0.877 15:22:15.918
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 5 1:14.049 +1.476 15:23:29.967 (7) Peter @stervang
1 1:29.307 +18.664 15:18:41.560 6 1:14.061 +1.488 15:24:44.028 1 1:20.607 +6.778 15:17:48.440
2 1:49.529 +38.886 15:20:31.089 7 1:12.573 15:25:56.601 2 1:19.043 +5.214 15:19:07.483
3 1:14.286 +3.643 15:21:45.375 8 1:13.821 +1.248 15:27:10.422 3 1:17.462 +3.633 15:20:24.945
4 1:15.072 +4.429 15:23:00.447 9 1:14.241 +1.668 15:28:24.663 4 1:17.444 +3.615 15:21:42.389
5 1:13.708 +3.065 15:24:14.155 5 1:20.062 +6.233 15:23:02.451
6 1:12.558 +1.915 15:25:26.713 (91) Arvid Ellingsen 6 1:15.568 +1.739 15:24:18.019
7 1:10.643 15:26:37.356 1 1:19.014 +6.369 15:17:12.464 7 1:15.235 +1.406 15:25:33.254
8 1:10.809 +0.166 15:27:48.165 2 1:15.116 +2.471 15:18:27.580 8 1:13.843 +0.014 15:26:47.097
9 1:10.982 +0.339 15:28:59.147 3 1:13.481 +0.836 15:19:41.061 9 1:15.038 +1.209 15:28:02.135
4 1:13.254 +0.609 15:20:54.315 10 1:13.829 15:29:15.964
(49) Erik Bo Nielsen 5 1:12.645 15:22:06.960
1 1:12.587 +0.904 15:21:54.547 6 1:13.498 +0.853 15:23:20.458 (99) Torben Madsen
Orbits

Printed: 6/14/2012 15:59:20
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Red 1515-1530
Qualifying started at 15:14:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:18.625 +2.309 15:19:12.632
2 1:16.480 +0.164 15:20:29.112
3 1:17.594 +1.278 15:21:46.706
4 1:16.316 15:23:03.022
5 1:28.572 +12.256 15:24:31.594

(711) olav austad

1 1:19.080 +2.292 15:17:13.212
2 1:16.788 15:18:30.000
3 1:20.869 +4.081 15:19:50.869

(78) Freddy Pedersen

1 1:24.233 +5.285 15:21:41.590
2 1:20.786 +1.838 15:23:02.376
3 1:18.980 +0.032 15:24:21.356
4 1:18.948 15:25:40.304

(77) Anders Grgnvold Jensen

1 1:23.760 +4.719 15:21:35.450
2 1:20.447 +1.406 15:22:55.897
3 1:19.041 15:24:14.938

(667) thomas hulstrgm

1 1:25.646 15:17:18.233

(147) carsten moller

1 1:27.004 15:21:27.154

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/14/2012 15:15

Time of Day

Diff Time of Day
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